
 
   ,  ,    -  ,     -  ,                                                                                                                          Kolkata : 52 year : Vol No.: 52, Issue No. 29, 12 May - 18  May,  2018   ,   

      , , 
   
   (AC 
Show Room)

[       
  *  ]


,   , 

, , - 
 : 

( )/


   
 

     
 ,   ,
, -

 -  
 :  

      
  

     

     

  
  

    
 

  : ‘  ’      
          
          
          
  ,          
            
          
           
           
            
   ,        

          
           
      ,      
          
          
           
        , 
‘           
           
           
          
       ,    
          
        , 
      ,    
          
            
     ,    
       
        
          
            
      ,    ’  
         
       , ‘ 
      ,   
          
        ’

  :    
 -   -
     
    
      
      
      
 ,  ,  
     
     
  ,   
        
     
      
       
       
 ,     
     

-    
 ,     
      

     
        
        ? 
   ,   
       
     , 
       
      
     
   

  -  
     
,     
     
  ,   
     
      
   

   
  ,   
      

      
,       
       
       
      
       
      
 -     
       
     

  :  
,      
      
    
      
    
    , 
,    
    
     
    
   ,  
 

    
      
    
    
  -  

     
     
      
   
   
    
     
     
     
  -, , 
  

  ?  
,     
    
    
    
    
     

      
    
     
    
     
      

    
    
     
    
    
     

     
     
     
        
     
     
     
      
      
     
     
     
    
      
      
    
     
   

     
    
     
    
     
     
     
    
    
    
    
     
     
,     
    
    
    
     

      
    
   
    
    
    
     
   

   
    
    
     
     
    
      
      
     
 

     
    
      
   
     
    
    
      
     
      
 ,   
      
   
     
,     
      
     
    
,    
     
     
       
    

  :    ,   
   ,      
           

’   
   
   
   
 -  
   , 
    
 -  
   
   
  

       (  ) 
       - 
     (  )   
,          
           , 
       

       , - 
           
            
       ’   
         
          
          
        , 
       ,    
           
            
            
       ,   
    ?       
   

         , 
         
          
         
       ?   
          
       

  :  
     
    
    
    
     
   
    
     
    
    
    
  - 
  ,  , 
     
    
, , ,   
     
    
  

  ,  
,  ,  
 ,   
,   
,   , 
    
     
   -
  ,   
, ,    
   ,  
     
    
     
, , ,  
    
    
   , 
    
    
 ,    
     
   

    

     
     
     
     
    
 ‘  ’   
    
     
  

    
    
    
    
     
     
    
      
    - 
    

    
    
     
  .   
     
     
     
  -  
 ,   
     
   

     
    
    
    
     
,    
     
 

‘’

   

 

  
 

  :     , , 
         
           
          
         

  -       
         
          
         
          
          
           
  ,       
          
   ,         
           
          
           

, ,   ,   , 
      
    ,    ,
‘   ,    ’
 ,  ,   ,
     
 -   ,
      
‘ ’      ,
‘’      
  ‘’     ,
  ,    

-  

     

 ,   
     
    
    
   
     
    
    
    
,    

 :   
    

   -
     
   
    
     
     
  

 :    
    
     
    ? 

      
    
 

 :  
    

     
   
   
    


 :   
    

   
   
    
     
    
   , 
    
   

 :   
     
  - 
   - 

  
  
       
       
  

   
  

 :   
    
     

   ‘ 
 ’    
     
     
     

 :    
     

   
  
  
  
  

     
     
   

    n  

 ...



 
 

  -  , 

Alipur Barta: 52 year : Vol No.: 52, Issue No. 29, 12 May -  18  May,  2018    -   

 :          
         
           
 

 :          
          
         
 

 :         
         , 
       ,  
 

 :     -  
   -      
           
 

 :      -   
          
           
 

 :         
          
-         
   

 :         
          
-         


 :       
          
          
  

 :         
          
          


 :         
    -       
  -       
  

 :          
          
         

 :         
            
         
   

  l  :   – ,   – ,    – /    :   – 

l     –   l    –   l   –   l   -   l   –   l   – 
  l  –   l   –   l    –   l   –   l -  l  - , 
  l    -  ,  ,  ,   l -  l -  l  -  l  
   -  l  –   l -  l      -  l - l  - , 
  l  -   l  -    l  -   l  -    l  -  
 l  -   l -   l  -   l -  l -  l -  /  /  
 l  - / l -  l - ,  l  -  l -   l  -  
 l -  l  -   l  -   l  -   l  -  l  -   l  
-   l  -   l    -   l  -   l  -   l   -  

 
 

 


 :  

 

 

             
       

   ‘- ,   ’       , 
            
          

 :             
             
- :           
     

  

   

 

  

   



-

   
   

  

 

 

 

    
      
      
      
     
     
      
    
 -   
    
    
   , 
     
      
  ,  
 ,-  
      

    
     
      
    
     
     
    ?

     
 ?    

     
     
     
      
     
     
      

    
     
    
     
    
    
      
     
    
    
      
    
    
    
      
    
  

    
    

  ,  
      
     
     
   ’  
    
    
     
    
       
    
    
    
    
      
     
     
    
    

      
      
    
      
    
     
      
  - 
     
     
     
      


   
     
    
     
    
   

    
     
     
    
 ,  
    
    
    
    
   
    
     
    
    
      
      
     
     
    

  :    
   -  
        
  , ‘  
 , ’   
    -  
  (-  -), 
  (-)    
  /  (-
)    (-
)        
   

     
, ,      
‘’  ‘’  ( )  ‘’- 
   (   
),    
(   ),  
  (  ), 
   ( 
),    ( 
 ),    
(   ),  
  (  ), 
 ,      
/, - 
 (     
),    ( 
    ), -
 (     
),    
(  ),   
(  ),   ( 
 ),   (-
  ),  ( 
  ), - 
(  ),  
  (  
 )  ‘’-  
   (    
),  (-  ), 
 (    
  ),    
 ,  (-  
), /  
(   ),   
/   (   
       
 ),   (   
 ),   ( 
    ),   
(   ),   
 (      
   
)

   (), 

  , -
 (   ), 
 (     
   (  ) 
       ( 
 )     
 

  :   
     
      
     : 
 ,    
,  ,  , 
   ,  
(),    

   
     
     
       
      


 ’     
 

   ( 
      
)   (  
 ),  (  
     )  
     

    
      
      

 : --    
     
   ,  
       
 , /, 
    (   
 ),  (  
   ),  
 ,  , 
  (  )    
 ,    
(  ,   
,    , 
  ),  ,  
 (  )     
  ,    
(   )  
       
 (  )-   
   ,   ( 
    )   
       ’ 
        

  ,     

     ( 
 ,   )  
   ‘’   , 
      
      (  
 )      
    

  :  ( 
, ,  )  
      -
    :  . 
,         
       
       
       

     
  .    
  

       
      :  
       
       
   

 :      
    -
      - 
    /,   / 
    .    
.

 :  ‘’-    
    (   
 )   ,-, 
      ,  
,      ( 
   )    ‘’- 
   ,-,   
     ,  , 


     
(   ) :  (), 
 (),  (), 
 (),  (),  
(),  (),  
()

   (-)- 
    :   
 ,  , 
    
      
       
       
    

   (-)- 
       
 :  ,   
 ,   

     
      
     
 (  )   
        
        
      

- -   
   ,  , 
 ,     
        
       


  (   
 )      
    ,   
      
(      
 ),  (  
     )  
     

 ( , , 
 )     
   -  
      
    ,  , 
      
     ,   
  

      
 : www.ssc.online.nic.in  
 -        
     , 
       
   (      
   )   (  
     )   
      
       
  

      , 
       
        
       
          
        
        
        
        
        
 -      
     

     
    -  
       
        
     

     


     
    

   



     



Alipur Barta: 52 year : Vol No.: 52, Issue No. 29, 12 May - 18 May,  2018,                                                                             -  ,   



 :     
      
       
     

     
       
        
        
       
   ,   
         
       
    

       
      
       

      
       
       
       
      
       
       
 ()     
        
       
 

      
       
        
        
      
,     
       
      
      
         
        
        
        
       
      
       
     

 :   
    
   
    
     
     
   
  
, , , 
           
         
          
          


         
      ,   
          
   

          
            
           
         
  

        
          

 :       
            
          
          
           
          
          
      -    
         
         
 ,          
           
          
          
           
          
           
           
          

 :         
          
          
         
          
          
 ()          
        
     

        
           
          
          
           
         
     ’     
           
 -        
           
   -      
           
          
 ,        
            
   ,       
           
           
            
          ’

      
       
 ,      
       , 
      
       
      
        
        
         
        

       
      
     ,   
         
 

       
      , 
       
        
      
 

 :         
  -      
        
  ()        
  ,        
     ,     
          
  ’         
          
          
          
 ,           
        
          
          
          
          
         
            

   : 
   
    
    
    
     
      
      
   
    
    
    
     
    
    
      
       
      
      
    
    
  -  
    
     
     
    
     

   
     
     
     
     
     
    
      
   

     
  ,   
,  ,  
 ,    
 ,   

       
     
     
        
     
     

     
    
        
     
?    

,     , 
    
   

      
     ,  
 ,      
     
 ,    
   
    , 
     
    
   
       
 ,     
     
      
      
   ? 
  ,   
     
,     
    
   - 
-   
     
   

 


 :     
    
      
     
     
     
      
      
      
     
     
        
      
        
    
       
      
     
   

 , :      
         , 
         
          
          

     
    
      
      
     
    
     
   
     
     
   ,  

           
         
  ’

       
          
         
     ’      
   ’    , 
          
        
         
          
          
         
         
  

  :  
     
,    
     
    
     
    
   
      
   
    
   
    
    
     
    
    
    
    
 -  
     
     
     
      
    
    
     

     
    
   
    
     
    
    
   ‘  
    ’ 

    
      
   
    
    
     
   
    

     
    
    
    
     
    
     
    
     
     
    
    
    
     
    
    
     

     
    
     
     
    
  

    
   
    
    
   
    
   
   
   ,  
  ,  
     
    
    , 
   
   -
    
     
  - 
    
      
  

   

   
  

 

 , 
 

 ,  

             
   

 :       
          
      ‘  ’   
       ‘  , 
        ’ 
       
        ‘  
’   ‘ ’      
         
  ‘’ -   ,  , 
          
           
  ‘ ’      

  

   

 

 :          
          
         
         /  
             
          
            
          
    

          
           
         
          
         
           
        
      ,     
          
           
     ,     
         
         ,  
     ,      
    -   
  ,      
           

 ,  :   , 
       
,       
        
        
        
       
         
  ()      
        
      
        
     , , 
,       
        
         
        
     
        
        

       
    ‘‘  
   ,    
     ’’   
   ,    
  ,     
       
       
 ,      
         
        
     -

 

    



   
  

            
           
            
 ,          
          
           
            
  ,         
           
        ,    
           
            
    ,       
        (  
     )    , 
 ,        
          
    ‘’       
           
          
   ,        
     --    
         
         
             
           
           
          
           
  ,        
           
     -     
         
         
  ,           
        ,  
,            

    

 :  ,  ,   -  , 

Alipur Barta: 52 year : Vol No.: 52, Issue No. 29, 12 May - 18 May,  2018   -  ,  

 


  

         
           
          
           
         
           
      ,    
        
        
,        - 
           

   
 - 
   
 ,   
   
,   
   
   
   
  , 
    
-  
,    
   
   

   ,       
         
        

 -       
 -‘’  ‘’       
    ,       
,        ‘’   
      ‘’,    
     ,  ‘’   
         
      

 

 

 

  
  
  
   
   
  
   
   
 ,  
   
   
  
    
    
  

     
   

 

   ,  
      
     
     
      
     
  ?   
     
     
      
       
     
    
    
     
     
     
,     
     
    
     
 ,    
     
      
      
       
     
     
     
  !   
    ?   
  

    
       
       
   , , 
      
     
?     
    
 ,    

       
     
       
?      
     
      

     
       
      
     
    , 
     
  -   
      
     
?    
    ? 
    
 ?   , 
   

    
   ,  
     
     
      

     
     
     
      
    ‘  ’ 
    

     
       
     
       
     
  

     
       
     
     
    
    
    
     
      
    
     
     
      

      
   

    
       
      
      

     
 ‘ ’   
     
  ,  
      
     
       
 ?     
       
      
      
      
 -    ? 
       
-    
      
 ,    
       

     
      
       
  ? 

  ‘’   
      
      
      
      
       
      
     
     
       
      
     
      
     
     

 ?      
     
      
 ,    
       
      
     
     

      
      
      
      


     
     
    
      
   ?   
     
?   ,  , 
       
   -  
  ,    
      
     
     -
      
   ,  
      
     
     
  ,     
 

   ,  
      
     
      
    ,  
        
      
      
      
 

 
!

    
    
    
  ‘ ’- 
! ( , /-
/   ), 
   
/    
    
 
/,   
 - 

 


  ‘ ’ 
 (  -   ) 
    
   ‘ 
’    
 ,   
 ,    
   
    
 :    
 ‘    
...’   : ‘ 
  ...’ 
     
  , ‘ 
     
’     
    , 
(‘  ’) 
‘    ’ 
    
  ,   
   
 
/,  
  

   : 
  

-   
 

   
    
   

    , 
     
    -
    
      
     
     
      
     
      
     
     
    
     
    
     
    
   
   
‘’    
    
     
    
      
      
     
      
     
  ‘’  
(untouchibility)    
    
      
     
    
    
     
    
     


    
      
     
    
 ,   
     
  - 
   , 
    

    
     
  , 
     
      
    
  -   
 ?     
    
    
     
  -  
     
      
    
      
     
     
     
    
   ,  
    
     
  

    
    
   
     
,    
     
   
     
     
‘’     
    
    
,    
   
     
     
     
     
    
  , -
     
    
  ,  
   
     
    
     
     
    

    
,     
      
     
    
     
     
     
    

     
    
    
,  , 
    
     
     


   
   ,   
      
     
    
,     
     
   -
     
    
 -   
     
    
    
 ,  
    
 

   
    
  ,   
,     
     
    
      
   %  
 %   

   
    
     
     
  --
---
-    
    , 
,    
  

   
    
    
     
    
    
    
     
   , 
      
    
    
,    , 
     
     

     
     
     
   
    
     
    
    
    

     
   
      
    
     
    
  

   -
    
    
   , 
   
  - 
    
    
,     
   , 
    
     
     
    
    
    
    
   

   
  

  , 
   
 



//  /..

//  /..

//  /..

Alipur Barta: 52 year : Vol No.: 52, Issue No. 29, 12 May - 18 May,  2018 ,                                                          -  ,   



/ 

 

      
 //    
     
       
 ‘’     
  ‘’     
. .      
- , 

Office of the District Magistrate and
District Election Officer

 Alipore, South 24 Parganas
Memo No. : 19/LR/Bye-Elec/MC/2018         Dated : 11.05.2018

NOTICE INVITING TENDER

Sealed quotations are hereby invited from any reputed Video/Digital Camera manufacturer(s)/
authorized vendors of any reputed brand (Sony/Nikon/Canon etc.) in manufacturer’s/ 
vender’s pad for hiring of personal Video/Digital Camera on per day hiring basis along with 
deployment of Camera Operator on daily wages basis :

 Digital/Video camera including CD/DVD with each Digital 16 GB Micro Chip extra 
Charger for covering entire P-Day activity.

 Digital/Video camera along with above other accessories will be hired on temporary 
basis by the office of the District Magistrate & District Election Officer, South 24 Parganas,  
Material Cell, New Treasury Buildings (8th & 9th Floor), Alipore, Kolkata-700 027, for ensuing 
Bye Election to the 155- Maheshtala Assembly Constituency- 2018.

For details contact can be made with the office of the District Magistrate & District Election Officer, South 24  
Parganas, Material Cell, New Treasury Building (8th & 9th floor) Alipore, Kolkata 700 027 for ensuing Bye Election 
to the 155- Maheshtala Assembly Constituency- 2018.
Last Date of Submission :- 16.05.2018, Time :- 2.00 PM

               Sd/-
       Additional District Magistrate (L.R.) &
       ADM in-charge Forms & Materials Cell
            South 24 Parganas

Office of the District Magistrate &
District Election Officer

Alipore, South 24 Parganas
Memo No. : 20/LR/Bye-Elec/MC/2018            Dated : 11.05.2018

NOTICE INVITING TENDER

Sealed quotations are hereby invited from any reputed Computer hardware 
manufacturer(s)/authorized venders of any reputed brand (HCL/COMPAQ/
IBM/PCS etc.) in manufacturer’s/vender’s pad for hiring of personal computer 
along with UPS & Printer with following Hardware/Electrical Specification on per 
day hiring basis along with deployment of Computer  Operator on daily wages 
basis :

 Personal Computer powered by intel Pentium 4 Processor, clock speed 2.0 
GHz or above, 128DDR RAM, 80 GB HDD, 38.1cm VDU, 52X CD ROM Drive, 
1.44 MB FDD, Standard Keyboard, Scroll Mouse, Modern Facility, Preloaded 
Win XP Home Edition & Office 2007, UPS 600VA Dot-matrix/Leserjet printer of 
any reputed make (HP/Wipro) with Preloaded Printer  Cartridge.

 Approximate no. of personal computer with UPS and Printers required to 
be installed & no. of computer operator required will be informed in due course.

Personal computer along with above other accessories will be hired on  
temporary basis by the office of the District Magistrate & District Election  
Officer, South 24 Parganas Material Cell. New Treasury Building (8th & 9th floor), 
Alipore, Kolkata- 700 027, for ensuing Bye Election to the 155- Maheshtala  
Assembly Constituency- 2018.

For details contact can be made with the office of the District Magistrate & District Election Officer, 
South 24 Parganas, Material Cell, New Treasury Building (8th & 9th floor) Alipore, Kolkata 700 027 
for ensuing Bye Election to the 155- Maheshtala Assembly Constituency- 2018.
Last Date of Submission :- 16.05.2018, Time :- 2.00 PM

                           Sd/-
       Additional District Magistrate (L.R.) &
        ADM in-charge Forms & Materials Cell
            South 24 Parganas

Office of the District Magistrate and
District Election Officer

South 24 Parganas
Materials Cell

New Treasury Building (8th & 9th Floor), Alipore
KOLKATA-700 027

Tel No : 2479-1955, 2479-2196, Fax : 2449-4820                                         Email Id : dllro.s24pgs@gmail.com

Memo No. : 15/LR/Bye-Elec/MC/2018                                   Dated : 08.05.2018

TENDER NOTICE

  Sub : Item Rate for supply of Standardized Voting Compartment for ensuing Bye Election of 
  West Bengal Legislative Assembly for Maheshtala AC-155
 
Sealed Quotations are hereby invited from bonafide, reputed and experienced Company/Traders/Agency/ 

General Suppliers for Rates of Standardized Voting Compartment with specified ECI logo in connection with Bye 
Election, 2018 of West Bengal Legislative Assembly from 155- Maheshtala Assembly Constituency. Sealed Rate  
Quotations should dropped in the Tender Box placed in the office chamber of the Additional District Magistrate (L.R.) 
South 24 Parganas New Treasury Building, 8th floor, Alipore, Kolkata-27 up to 1.00 pm on 16.05.2018 and will be 
opened on the same date at 3.00 pm in the chamber of Additional District Magistrate (L. R.), Alipore, NTB, 8th Floor, 
Kolkata-27 in presence of the agencies or their authorized representatives.

Copy of current and valid documents regarding income Tax, GST registration, Professional Tax, PAN Card,  
Credential Certificate of similar work and Earnest Money in the form of Bank Draft in favour of the District Magistrate 
and District Election Officer, South 24 Parganas of Rs. 10000/- (Rupees Ten thousand only) must be submitted along 
with the sealed quotation. The detailed specification of Standardized Voting Compartment is enclosed with the notice. 
District Election Officer, South 24 Parganas reserves the right to go for competitive bidding. All the suppliers shall 
have to furnish sample of the each materials to be supplied, in addition to item-wise rate of the each form. In addition 
to that the suppliers whose rate will be accepted shall have to submit the approved sample of the item before actual 
supply of the materials.

Quotation should be submitted in sealed envelope  super scribed with “Quotation for Standardized Voting  
Compartment in connection with the Bye Election, 2018 of  West Bengal Legislative Assembly from 155- Maheshtala 
Assembly Constituency” and should be addressed to the District Magistrate and District Panchayat Election Officer, 
South 24 Pargansa. Tenders received in the Tender Box within the schudled date and time will only be considered.

For details, contact can be made with the office of the District Magistrate & District Election Officer, South 24 
Parganas, Material Cell, New Treasury Building (8th & 9th floor) Alipore, Kolkata-700 027 for ensuing Bye Election 
to the 155- Maheshtala Assembly Constituency 2018.

                                 Sd/-
        Additional District Magistrate (L.R.)
              South 24 Parganas

 , :     
         
      ,    
          
          
          
          
           
     ,   
          
,          
         
      

  -  
    
      
    
    
    
    
     
      
     
   

     

     
     
      
      
     , 
    
    
     
      
      
      
    

       
,,, 
 ,     
   , 

      
      
       
      
     
     
  

    
     
    
    
      

        
     
   

    
     
      
         
     
    

     
     
    

     
  :         

         
          
          
           
         

    
  :         

         
       
         
         
          
          
        

   
  :       

          
         
         
        
         
      

 

     

   (//)        :    
 //  //          
    , 
 //  () , -  -    
    
 ()  - 
 ()    
 //   
 //        
 //         
 //  //  ()        , 
 ()        
         
 //  //          
 //            

 //-//   ,       ( 
)
 //   
 //-//  ,         

 //      , , 

150th Year
Anniversary Committee

Bhadreswar Municipality
East. 1869

  

      ,     

  

      
 ,    

  


 
-

,  
  :     

       , 
 ,      
       
       
      
    

    
  :     

         
         
     

    
  :     

        
      
     
      
       
      
        
       
       

ELECTION URGENT

ELECTION URGENT

ELECTION URGENT

1.

1.



Alipur Barta: 52 year : Vol No.: 52, Issue No. 29, 12 May - 18 May,  2018   -  ,   

 
 

  

      

 

  


   







   

    

  
  :     

   
   
    
  ,  , 
,    
   .   
    
    
     
,   , 
,    
      
      
    
   ,   
   

  :       
           
   -   -    
     ‘    
 ’         
        
          
         

  :   
    
    
   -
’    
   
    
   
     
    
    
     
          
         
          
     ,       
            
   

          
          
         
    ,      
     

  :   
   
-   
   ,  
 ,    
    
  .   
      
 .    
   . 
      
    . 
     , 
      
    
.    
    
    . 
     
     
 .   
   .  

   .   
      
     
.    
    
    , 
, , ,   
     
     
    
     
  ,   
     

     
     
     
   

    
     
   
    
       
    
    
    
   
     
     
    
    
     
    
     
     
 

  :    
     
    
   
    
    
   
     
 ,    
,    
  

  :   
      
     
     
       
      
     
     

       
     
      

       
      
      
  , ,   
       
      
     , 
       

  :    
    
    
        
         
    ,   ,  
   -    
           
           

  :         
           
          
  ,         
         
, ,         
,  ,  ,      
         
          
     

  :  
      
    
   (   
)     
   
     
   
,  , 
      
     
 ,  , 
 ,   

 :   
    
    
    
   
    
     
    
    
  , 
      
‘,  ‘    
    
      
     
,,   
    
    
     
      
      
       
     
    
    
    
   
  

     
,  , 
, , 
, , 
 ,  , 
,  , 
,    
 , 
, , 
, , 
    
  ,  
     
    
 -  ‘ 
 ‘   
      
 , ,  
 , 
,, , 
    
   
    
    
     
     
     
     

   
  
   
   

    
    
    
    
,   
      
     
 

  
     
     
     
   
     
   
     
    
     
     
       
   
    
    
     
    
    
     
   

  :     
       
     
       
      
,   -  
  ,    

        
   ,  
   ,    
,     , 
       
        
   

  :          ‘ ’   
    .  ,   ,     
                          :  

                  
       ,  ,       
     ,          
        ,         
              
               
                
         

 : ‘   ’        
      ‘ ’    

  :       
         
        
       ,  
,   ,   ,   
      ,  , 
  ,   ,  , 
  ,  ,     
        
         
   ,     
         
         
    ,     
          
         
         
      


   

 
  :        

         
   ,  ,  
      ‘  
’          
     ,      
      

     
 , ,   

   
  
 
  
 
   

 :   

  :  
    
   
    
   , 
,     
      
    
  
    


           
       
       ,  
          
   



Alipur Barta: 52 year : Vol No.: 52, Issue No. 29, 12 May - 18 May,  2018 ,                                                                                      -  ,  

                        ( -   )   ( )      
             -      / ,  ,     ( )  , -  

    

--
  



   ‘ ’

  
   

  

 

  
 - 

 ‘’

‘ ’  

 

   :      
    ( 
  )    ’ 
        
       
        
      
  ,    
        
       
       
      

        
       
       
      
 

  :  
   
    
   - 
     
     
   
    
    
     
,    
  ,   
     
  , 
     
    
 ,   
    ! 
    


   
   
  
(  
)   
    
    
     
    
   
   ; 
     
     
    
   ,  
   

   
     
   

  :  
     
      
     
    

   ,  
     
    
     
     
    
      
     
     

 ,    
    
     
      
      

      
     
     
     
     
    ? 
     , 
    

 ,   

   ?  
     
     
 ,    
      
     
-    
  ,  
     
     
   

 :  , 
 ,  ,  
,  ,  , 
 ,    
  

   
 :  

 :  
    

 :    
    
‘’, ‘-’, 
‘-’, ‘ ’, 
‘ ’    
  

.  

       
      
      
 ‘’     
,  ‘’   
     
  ,     
       
      
    (),  
     
(),     
      
      
         
       
       
         
        
,         
       
        

     , 
        
       
 ‘’       
       
,       
     ,  
        

       
-      
         
   ‘’    
        
       
        , 
        
  ,       
      
      ,  
        
      
       
        
    ,    
   

  :    
  -  
  (  
 , -) ‘ 

   ’ 
     
   
  : ‘ 
  ’’  
   
  .    
    
  , , 
, , , 
 , , , 
 ,   
    
    
     
     

    
     
    ‘  
 ’ (), 
‘   ’ (  
), ‘   ’ 
(), ‘   
’ (), ‘  
  ’ ()  
     
    
  .   
     
    
  ,  
  

   :   
   -  
   
‘ ’   
    , 
   ‘ 
 ’    
     
   . 
     
  ‘ ’ 
  .   
    
,    
    
     
     
    

    
‘’  ‘’,  
 ‘  ’, 
 ‘’  ‘’, 
  ‘’,  
 ‘’   ‘ 
’   ‘ 
 ’,   ‘ 
’,  ‘ ’ 
      
  (,  , 
),    
 

   
    
    
   ; 
‘   ’ 

( ), ‘ 
’ (), ‘ 
 ’ (  ), 
‘  ’ ( ), 
‘   ’ 
()     
    
     
 

   :  
   
      
-     
   
   
   
   
  ,  
,    
    
    
    
   , 
 -   
   

    
 ( )   
     
     
    
    
     
    
     
   

   
    
   
   , 
    
  ()  

,     
 ‘ ’   
   
     
 ,   (-
,   ), 
 ,  , 
-    
  ,  
   
     
    
    
 ‘  ’ 
    


   :    
     
      
      
      
   

      
       
      
      
       
       
      
      
         
       
       
     , 
       
       
   

     
     
       
       
       
      
       

     
       
        
,      
       
      ,   
?        
      
       
      
       
      ,  
      
     
      
     
      
     
      
       
     
        
      
   

     
 ,      
      
     

      
    

     
       
     
    ,   
  ,    , 
   ,    
    - 
       
     ,   
       
     


   , 

     
      
 -    
     
    
  , , , 
      
     
      
       
      
   

 : 
 
 :  

  :   
    
    
‘ ’   
      
     
    
   
   
    
   
    
   ( 

)    
    - 
‘  ’ 
   
   , 
    
 

   
,    
   
    
    
    

    
  , 
    
    
    
    
    
    
     
    
     
     
  

 ³àU[ºA¡ã

, ,    
   ()  
   , 
 ,  , 
 ,  , 
 ,  ,  
,    
       
 :  ,  
,  ,  
,  , 
 ,  
,  , 
 ,  
,  ,  
,  ,  
 

    
    
     
   

   
      
     
    
 ‘’  ...

   
,    
   
     
    
    
    
   
    
    
    
     
   

  



    
    

 

   
     
     
    
   
    
   
     
     
    
   
    
   
     
,    
     
    
    
      
    
    
   
     
    
    
      
     
     
    
      
     
     
     
   -  
     
     
     

      
       
    
     
     

    
    
     
     
     
    
     
     
      
    
      
   

   
    
    
    
   

   
  -   
    
 -   
     

     
‘ ’   
     
     
 ,  , 
    
     
    
 - 
 -  
     
     

    
    
     
    
     

   
   
    
    
  -  

    
      
    
     
    
  -  
     
     
     
    
    
   -
    

    
     
     
     

     
     
   
      
     
     
   
   ( 
     
 )    
    
    
    
   
    
     
     
    
      
    
    
  

     
     
      
      
    
  -  
   ( 
     
  ), 
,  ,  
,     
     
      
    
     

     
  

REGD. NO. WB/SC-279 R. N. I. NO. - 13709/668 Alipur Barta: 52 year : Vol No.: 52, Issue No. 29, 12 May - 18 May,  2018 

  -          ,  , -, -’, -,       /,  , -  
(--)    : .     :     : --, --alipur_barta@yahoo.co.in/alipurbarta1966@gmail.com 

Printed by Sudhir Nandi Published by Sudhir Nandi on behalf of Nikhil Banga Kalyan Samity and Printed at Nikhil Banga Prakasani, Vivek Niketan, Vill- Samali, P.O.- Nahajari, P.S.-Bishnupur, 
South 24 Parganas and Published at 57/1A, Chetla  Road, Kolkata- 27. Editor: Dr. Jayanta Choudhuri.

 
  ,
       

       
      :  
       
        
       (?)  
          
         
        
        
     ,   
 ,       ‘, 
, , ’   , ‘   ...’

       
         
       
        
        
        
       ‘’ 

        
    ,     
  -      
      ‘’ 
        
      —  
         
  ...

      
     
,                                                                                                                         
       
      ‘ 
’—    !...

  : -   
      

        
       ,  
      
       
    ?    
        

 ,      
     -
        
,   ,    
         
       
        
  ,      
-        
        
        
         
,      ,  
       
  ’     
        
 

  :       
        
       
       
      
       
        
         
         
        
        
          
         
        
        
       
        
        
        

       -  
        

         
       
         

        
        
        
        
         
        
         
      
         
        
       
  ,      
      ,  
        
   ,    
           
         
          
  

  :   
    
    
     
    
      
     
    
    
     
    
    
   
    
     
   
   
    
     
   
(),    
  (),  
   
 (),  
   
     

(),   
   

(),   
   
 ()   
    
     
     
   
    
,   ,  

    
     

     
     
    
    
  ,  
      
    
     
    

    
      
  ,   
     
     
       
      
    
    ,  
      
     
      
      
   

     
     
     
       
    , 
  ,   
     
     
      
    ,  
      

   ,  
    , 
     
     
   ,  
     
,     
 

    
,      
     
     
     
,     
 ?   

    
     
,    
     

      
,      
      
     
    
      
    , 
    
      
    

   ,  
      
    
      
      
,      
   ,   
      
     

     
  ,   
      
     
     

     
,     
      
     
     

    
     
    , 
      
 ,    
      
     
        
   ,    

? 
      

  ,   
,     
      
      
  ,   
  ,   
   

    , 
    
  

     
     
    
     
      
     
   

    
     
     
      
      
     

 
  !

    
 

   

 

 
  

 :      
 ‘    
’     
       
       
        
     
     
       
     
      , 
         

      
 -   

    
   


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8

